
JUNIOR C
Saturday, July 29, 2023

CIBFL JAMBOREE at Cardinal Stadium

TIME HOME AWAY

9:00 a.m. SOUTHPORT BEECH GROVE

9:30 a.m. SOUTHPORT INDIAN CREEK

Saturday, August 5, 2023

LOCATION: SOUTHPORT HIGH SCHOOL

TIME HOME AWAY

2:00 p.m. SOUTHPORT TRITON CENTRAL

Saturday, August 12, 2023

LOCATION: COLUMBUS EAST HIGH SCHOOL

TIME HOME AWAY

3:00 p.m. BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY SOUTHPORT

Saturday, August 19, 2023

LOCATION: SOUTHPORT HIGH SCHOOL

TIME HOME AWAY

2:00 p.m. SOUTHPORT SHELBYVILLE

Saturday, August 26, 2023

LOCATION:

TIME HOME AWAY

BYE WEEK

Saturday, September 2, 2023

LOCATION: INDIAN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

TIME HOME AWAY

5:30 p.m. INDIAN CREEK SOUTHPORT

Saturday, September 9, 2023

LOCATION: SOUTHPORT HIGH SCHOOL

TIME HOME AWAY

2:00 p.m. SOUTHPORT EDINBURGH

Saturday, September 16, 2023

LOCATION: BEECH GROVE "THE PIT"

TIME HOME AWAY

1:30 p.m. BEECH GROVE SOUTHPORT

Saturday, September 23, 2023

LOCATION:

PLAYOFFS ROUND #1

TIME HOME AWAY

     

Saturday, September 30, 2023

LOCATION:

PLAYOFFS ROUND #2

TIME HOME AWAY

     

Saturday, October 7, 2023

LOCATION: BEECH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY

TIME HOME AWAY

     

*Schedules are subject to change as directed by CIBFL.


